
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 21 2022, 6 sarjaa am (23.05.2022-29.05.2022)
Valvoja:TKL

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Kiili Marketta TuSKa C Turku 1064 22 161
2 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1051 15 158
3 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1042 16 183
4 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1041 26 137
5 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1039 19 181
6 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 991 12 194
7 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 D Turku 985 17 158
8 Böckerman Ida TuWe D Turku 982 18 211
9 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 960 12 172

10 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 959 15 141
11 Luoto Pirjo Kaisat-Turku C Turku 904 6 165
12 Vähäsalo Mira Ratas D Turku 902 18 151
13 Noponen Kristiina Kaisat-Turku D Turku 891 6 118
14 Laine Sofia HHB D Turku 888 7 125
15 Malmlund Arja TuWe D Turku 850 10 135
16 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 849 9 147
17 Mäkelä Maija Ratas D Turku 767 2 122

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 21 2022, 6 sarjaa am (23.05.2022-29.05.2022)
Valvoja:TKL

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Murto Timo SC B Turku 1275 34 235
2 Ojanen Jarmo ÅIFK C Turku 1187 27 194
3 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1128 22 214
4 Puikko Reino TuUL C Turku 1097 27 180
5 Pääkkö Risto Bakka C Turku 1096 25 167
6 Tuominen Urpo Bakka B Turku 1093 27 200
7 Luoto Jukka TuUL C Turku 1070 16 189
8 Kiili Marketta TuSKa C Turku 1064 22 161
9 Kanerva Sakari TR B Turku 1059 15 177

10 Reunamo Jouko Ratas C Turku 1059 24 195
11 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 1051 15 158
12 Heinonen Raimo TuUL C Turku 1043 20 138
13 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1042 16 183
14 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1041 26 137
15 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1039 19 181
16 Sanevuori Jorma Bakka D Turku 1003 20 178
17 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 991 12 194
18 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 D Turku 985 17 158
19 Lehtinen Matti Ratas D Turku 973 19 191
20 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 960 12 172



21 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 959 15 141
22 Reuna Reijo Ratas C Turku 950 18 188
23 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 923 11 112
24 Kulo Matti Ratas C Turku 919 12 149
25 Pitkänen Arto Starttiklubi C Turku 918 15 132
26 Luoto Pirjo Kaisat-Turku C Turku 904 6 165
27 Noponen Kristiina Kaisat-Turku D Turku 891 6 118
28 Iitti Jorma TuUL D Turku 883 8 141
29 Malmlund Erkki Ratas D Turku 876 15 171
30 Vähäsalo Juhani Ratas D Turku 868 9 109
31 Toivonen Juha TR D Turku 862 10 146
32 Grannas Erik ÅIFK C Turku 861 17 207
33 Malmlund Arja TuWe D Turku 850 10 135
34 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 849 9 147
35 Halme Matti TuUL C Turku 848 10 127
36 Kari Raimo Ratas D Turku 815 11 142
37 Anttila Jaakko TuUL D Turku 807 10 101
38 Mäkelä Maija Ratas D Turku 767 2 122
39 Jokiharju Aate TR D Turku 731 10 122
40 Valve Tuomas Ratas D Turku 594 5 111


